
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

MONDAY 
NOVEMBER 06, 2017 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

LARCENY/THEFT 17110468 11/03/17  12:42AM BONE CAMP ROAD 
NORTHPORT, AL 

FIREARM 150.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
1ST 

17110504 11/03/17  8:59AM JACKSON ROAD 
COKER, AL 

CLOTHING 
JEWELRY 

DENTURES 

6000.00 
1500.00 
1500.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 17110550 11/03/17  12:03PM 17THY STREET NE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

TOOLS 
EXTENSION CORDS 

750.00 
60.00 

LARCENY/ THEFT 
 

17110567 11/03/17  12:39PM 63RD AVE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

PROPANE TANK 550.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 17110644 11/03/17  4:52PM CURRY ROAD 
DUNCANVILLE, AL 

TV(S) 
X-BOX(S) 

CELLING FAN 
CLOTHING 

TOYS 

800.00 
500.00 
77.00 
60.00 
421.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 17110661 11/03/17  5:37PM EVANSTOWN ROAD 
BERRY, AL 

 

MEDICATION 
JEWELRY 

COINS 
CASH 
SAFE 

BIRTH CERTIFICATE 

20.00 
10000.00 
8000.00 
700.00 
200.00 
1.00 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 

17110728 11/03/17  10:41PM 44TH AVE NE 
HOLT, AL 

FIREARM 
OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

300.00 
350.00 



 
VEHICLE 

      

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

17110735 11/03/17  11:47PM 44TH AVE NE 
HOLT, AL 

WALLET/CASH 290.00 

LARCENY/THEFT 17110788 11/04/17  9:30AM MOUNTAIN VIEW LANE 
VANCE, AL 

COOKERS 
TOOLS 

SPEAKER 
WINDOW UNIT 

100.00 
500.00 
50.00 
250.00 

LARCENY/THEFT 17110812 11/04/17  12:21PM SNIDER SPUR ROAD 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

TIRES 1000.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 17110823 11/04/17  1:20PM CURRY ROAD 
DUNCANVILLE, AL 

TV 100.00 

LARCENY/THEFT 17110848 11/04/17  4:28PM UNIVERSITY BLVD 
COTTONDALE, AL 

TV 800.00 

LARCENY/THEFT 1711038 11/05/17  2:25PM HWY 11N 
COTTONDALE, AL 

VEHICLE PARTS 650.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
1ST 

17111049 11/05/17  3:28PM HOSMER ROAD 
BROOKWOOD, AL 

TOOLS 
FUEL 

GAS CANS 
BATTERY 

3045.00 
570.00 
20.00 
60.00 

 
 


